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DAFTAR SINGKATAN 

APD Avalanche Photodiode 

APON ATM – Passive Optical Network 

BER Bit Error Rate 

BPON Broadband-Passive Optical Network 

FSAN Full Service Access Network 

FWM Four Wave Mixing 

GPON Giga Bit Passive Optical Network 

HNLF Highly Nonlinear Fiber 

ITU International Telecommunication Union 

NG PON2 Next-Generation Passive Optical Network Stage 2  

NRZ Non-Return to Zero 

ODC Optical Distributtion Cabinet 

ODP Optical Distributtion Point 

ODN Optical Distributtion Network 

ONU Optical Network Unit 

ONT Optical Network Terminal 

OLT Optical Line Terminal 

PMD Polarization Mode Dispersion 

PON Passive Optical Network 

SMF  Single Mode Fiber 

SNR Signal to Noise Ratio 

TDM Time Division Multiplexing 

TWDM Time-and-Wavelength Division Multiplexing 

WDM Wavelength Division Multiplexing 

XG-PON 10 Gigabits Passive Optical Network 

 

 


